
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FRIDAYS	FOR	FUTURE	USA	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $45,131.68
2025-07-07 Train	Ticket	Cost txn_WBHWOzX -$182.00 $44,949.68
2025-07-07 Senior	cake txn_EyHwyOM -$51.00 $44,898.68
2025-07-07 Snacks	and	other	materials txn_yXHYezJ -$61.58 $44,837.10
2025-07-08 Donation	from	Roberto	Estevez txn_GkHzRvz $10.00 $44,847.10
2025-07-09 Donation	from	Natalie	Cannon txn_YRHxY62 $10.00 $44,857.10
2025-07-09 Namecheap txn_MNH58N0 -$4.98 $44,852.12
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_d7HY2WR -$1.40 $44,850.72
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Seth	Morrison txn_wNHAE8G $10.00 $44,860.72
2025-07-23 GREENGEEKS	LLC txn_GkHz2we -$466.20 $44,394.52
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Debjani	Konar txn_kWHOxdM $5.00 $44,399.52
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_a8HMGnR -$1.05 $44,398.47
2025-07-28 Chips	&	Salsa txn_WBHW9AL -$12.98 $44,385.49

WITHDRAWN:	$781.19.	DEPOSITED:	$35.00. $44,385.49

Fridays	For	Future	USA	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Fridays	For	Future	USA's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


